Prolumen’
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LED industrial light PROLUMEN HB18 WIDE 230V 30WW 5000im IP65 940

Product code 17694

Correlated colour temperature pure white 4000K

Luminous flux
Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage
Power factor
Output

Maximum output
Cri

Protection class
Impact resistance
Work environment
Operation temperature

Energy class
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5000lumens
5 years
PROLUMEN
230V

0.94

30WwW
30Ww

90

IP65

IKO8

indoor use
-30° - +50°C
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